
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3002 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Ed Engler

Electric 1

tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298

wpritchard@elec1.com

(888) 506-7613

scottlangum@draxco.com

(608) 221-1945

William 
Gardner

(608) 223-6618

mredmond@cdcnews.com

(608) 742-2222

(608) 268-3120

County Materials

Mike RedmondBidtool

scott langum

lpearson@1supply.com

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Wendy 
Pritchard

Todd McMahon

Lawrence 
PearsonFirst Supply

General Heating and Air 
Conditioning

Contract 7375

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

bill.gardner@countymaterials.com (608) 244-1381 x121

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Donne Lalor dlalor@generalheating.com

BidClerk Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com (877) 737-6482

5/13/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7375

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

5813 N. Highway 51

Madison, WI 53704

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

625 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

Moll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

(608) 271-4800

mike@mollconstruction.net

planroom@laxbx.com

vincel@mckeeassocinc.com (608) 271-4900

(608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Joe Daniels Construction

Vince 
Laufenberg

Henry Conklin

Keea Sainsbury

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

llanger@payneanddolan.com

Mike Moll

McKee Associates, Inc.

sdaniels@danielsco.com

J Biehl

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

daveusa@madisonblockandstone.comMadison Block & Stone (608) 249-5633David Usadel

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Christine 
Bolwahn

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Lori Langer

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

5/13/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7375

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

470 Rock Church Rd

Livingston, WI 53554

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

5090 Park Ave. West

Seville, OH 44273

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

jjacobson@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc.

Jeff Jacobson

88
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.com

Rock Church 
Construction, Inc rockchurchconstruction@gmail.com

michael 
udelhofen

Dean Boyers

(608) 838-9779

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials

Verizon Business (972) 729-6322

Rock Church Construction, Inc (608) 943-8157

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 849-4162

Jay VanMeter jvanmeter@varietycontractors.comVariety Contractors Inc. (330) 769-4063

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Adam PritchardW K Construction Co., Inc. apritchard@wk-construction.com (608) 836-4424 x316

investigations@verizon.com

5/13/2015


